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1 GSSC02202512402731 Zenia  Dcosta ST 8 53 61
2 GSSC02202512402396 Diksha Sajjan Kandolkar General 8 51 59
3 GSSC02202512396609 Mayura  Bhalchandra  Bhave General 10 49 59
4 GSSC02202512416949 Niraja  Guno Pagi OBC 7 51 58
5 GSSC02202512406690 Maziya  Fernandes ST 8 50 58
6 GSSC02202512408358 Prathmesh  Arjun  Velip ST 8 49 57
7 GSSC02202512400451 Poonam  Rajaram  Mahale General 8 48 56
8 GSSC02202512420743 Pruthviraj Prakash Naik General 8 48 56
9 GSSC02202512408712 Kushal  Bhalchandra Naik OBC 10 46 56

10 GSSC02202512419987 Saish Damodar Gaude ST 9 47 56
11 GSSC02202512413521 Yogesh Vishnu Gawade General 8 47 55
12 GSSC02202512405667 Akshay Suresh Gaonkar ST 7 48 55
13 GSSC02202512397295 Premkishan Ramnath Gaonkar ST 7 48 55
14 GSSC02202512399113 Akshay Damodar Sawant General 8 47 55
15 GSSC02202512416386 Saiesha Subhash Xete Tilve General 9 46 55
16 GSSC02202511419570 Mahanta Anil Naik OBC 9 46 55
17 GSSC02202511402949 Varesh Venkatesh Naik OBC 7 47 54
18 GSSC02202512394138 Rajat  Shanu Betkekar OBC 8 46 54
19 GSSC02202511396408 Manisha Dhavo Bhavdan OBC 9 45 54
20 GSSC02202512400325 Miljoy  Menezes ST 9 45 54
21 GSSC02202512397812 Dhiraj Devu Velip ST 7 46 53
22 GSSC02202512415880 Durga Vithal Samant General 8 45 53
23 GSSC02202512409088 Prity  Paik  Velip ST 7 46 53
24 GSSC02202512405070 Vibha Vithal Gaonkar ST 7 46 53
25 GSSC02202512420772 Parag Madhukar Gawas General 7 45 52
26 GSSC02202512401272 Pratap Malu Velip ST 9 43 52
27 GSSC02202512389760 Shareef Hullur   Hullur General 8 44 52
28 GSSC02202512402452 Amardeep Satish Velip ST 8 44 52
29 GSSC02202512402523 Riya Arjun Velip ST 8 43 51
30 GSSC02202512400463 Aniket Kalidas Dessai General 8 43 51
31 GSSC02202512411546 Ramita Ramakant Pagi OBC 7 44 51
32 GSSC02202512419455 Harshala Pratap Hoble OBC 9 42 51
33 GSSC02202512402641 Snehal  Narayan  Prabhu Desai General 10 40 50
34 GSSC02202512408300 Suraj Santosh Nhanji OBC 7 43 50
35 GSSC02202512400305 Pradixa  Neelu Gaonkar ST 8 42 50
36 GSSC02202512410662 Puja  Vishnudas Phadte OBC 8 42 50
37 GSSC02202512404456 Saheel Nilu Velip ST 8 42 50
38 GSSC02202512400505 Omkesh Govind Pednekar General 7 43 50
39 GSSC02202512398127 Ravish Chandradip  Desai General 8 42 50
40 GSSC02202512407715 Akshay Jagannath Parab General 9 40 49
41 GSSC02202512398542 Meghana  Sandip Kesarkar General 7 42 49
42 GSSC02202512409979 Prajot Kust Gauncar ST 9 40 49
43 GSSC02202512418584 Sriti Shanu Dessai General 9 40 49
44 GSSC02202512399792 Adarsh  Laximan  Velip ST 7 42 49
45 GSSC02202512421609 Nitin  Atmaram Borkar General 9 39 48
46 GSSC02202512421570 Saiesh  Anand  Gaonkar ST 10 38 48
47 GSSC02202512395538 Saloni Sanjay Bandekar General 8 40 48
48 GSSC02202512391851 Parag Dilip Phal Desai General 10 38 48
49 GSSC02202512394522 Praveer  Dattu Gaunsdessai General 7 41 48
50 GSSC02202512405820 Sailee Rohidas Parab General 9 39 48
51 GSSC02202512411074 Saurabh Arun Kamat General 9 38 47
52 GSSC02202511394914 Pratiksha  Suryaprakash Dabolkar OBC 7 40 47

FINAL RESULT - AGRICULTURE ASSISTANT
Final Result of the CBT held on 6th December, 2025, for the post of Agriculture Assistant

Note: In case where two or more candidates have secured same marks, the order of merit has been
determined as per the date of birth of the respective candidate i.e. the person who is born earlier has
been placed above. 
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53 GSSC02202512407605 Sidhant Shashikant Haldankar OBC 9 38 47
54 GSSC02202512417161 Shivam  Suresh  Kolvekar General 10 37 47
55 GSSC02202512393470 Durvesh Khushali  Velip ST 6 41 47
56 GSSC02202512392093 Sushmita Sushant Redkar General 8 39 47
57 GSSC02202512414227 Adarsh Arjun Velip ST 7 39 46
58 GSSC02202512409029 Shivdas Uday Korde General 8 38 46
59 GSSC02202512401918 Sankalp Ramesh Satarkar OBC 9 37 46
60 GSSC02202512391123 Mayuresh Tulshidas Gaonkar ST 8 38 46
61 GSSC02202512415367 Seeya  Babli Fadtto Dessai General 7 39 46
62 GSSC02202512405195 Nitin  Shantaram Gaonkar General 6 39 45
63 GSSC02202512396413 Asilda   Vaz OBC 9 36 45
64 GSSC02202511406186 Laximan Gango Kharwat OBC 9 36 45
65 GSSC02202512420931 Digvijay Vithoba Usapkar General 10 35 45
66 GSSC02202512399453 Siddhi Shantaram Gaonkar ST 9 36 45
67 GSSC02202512419354 Rushab  Rangnath  Velip ST 8 37 45
68 GSSC02202512404001 Mithilesh Umesh Sinari General 5 40 45
69 GSSC02202512421294 Krutika Raju Jaggal General 5 39 44
70 GSSC02202512418092 Saharsh  Shashikar  Malkarnekar General 8 36 44
71 GSSC02202512418261 Vishwanath Ulhas Sawant General 8 36 44
72 GSSC02202512420083 Kamini Kusta Gaonkar ST 10 33 43
73 GSSC02202512414612 Nitin Maso Gholkar General 6 37 43
74 GSSC02202512416574 Swapnil  Parashuram Gurav General 8 35 43
75 GSSC02202512416721 Bhavna Tulo Velip ST 9 34 43
76 GSSC02202512402178 Dhannika   Dias Barros Pereira General 7 36 43
77 GSSC02202512399431 Shubham Ravindra Parkar General 9 34 43
78 GSSC02202511413546 Sunnavi Nameshwar Sangle OBC 7 36 43
79 GSSC02202512399516 Komal Krishna Gawade ST 7 36 43
80 GSSC02202512391023 Sonakshi Ramesh Velip ST 8 35 43
81 GSSC02202512392726 Sharon  Fernandes General 9 33 42
82 GSSC02202512407494 Mahesh Santosh  Shet Mapari General 7 35 42
83 GSSC02202512390220 Shreya Sanjay Narvekar OBC 6 36 42
84 GSSC02202512396779 Mohit  Manju Velip ST 7 35 42
85 GSSC02202512396189 Achal  Harichandra  Malik ST 9 32 41
86 GSSC02202512392565 Ankur Arvind Lolayekar General 8 33 41
87 GSSC02202512410133 Navdeep Subhash Velip ST 8 33 41
88 GSSC02202512412245 Sonu Umesh Malik ST 7 34 41
89 GSSC02202512419018 Sanjokta  Chandu  Gauns General 6 35 41
90 GSSC02202512413562 Amey Shivanand Gaude ST 8 33 41
91 GSSC02202512390500 Saloni  Sandesh Revodkar OBC 6 35 41
92 GSSC02202512417075 Vidhya Sahu Rekdo OBC 7 33 40
93 GSSC02202512409935 Saloni Suresh Pokle General 6 34 40
94 GSSC02202511418860 Vignesh Mahendra Shetye OBC 9 31 40
95 GSSC02202512390353 Tushant    Harichandra Gaonkar General 8 32 40
96 GSSC02202511392719 Guptesh Ramesh Naik OBC 5 35 40
97 GSSC02202512391887 Surendra Savalaram  Betkekar OBC 9 30 39
98 GSSC02202512404880 Ankita Atmaram Palkar Atmaram 

Tulsidas Palkar Palkar
General 9 30 39

99 GSSC02202512412177 Devraj Bhaurao Gaonkar General 7 32 39
100 GSSC02202512391492 Sahil Rajendra Shirodkar General 9 30 39
101 GSSC02202512399545 Rupesh Ratnakar Velip ST 9 30 39
102 GSSC02202512404438 Jatin Jairam Kale General 7 32 39
103 GSSC02202512408729 Saloni  Govekar OBC 8 31 39
104 GSSC02202512408151 Sushanth Balakrishna  Ghadi General 6 33 39
105 GSSC02202512404192 Abhishek Anant Prabhu General 8 31 39
106 GSSC02202512410825 Karishma  Krishna  Parsekar General 6 32 38
107 GSSC02202512416701 Vilas  Suryakant  Matnekar General 6 32 38
108 GSSC02202512409719 Mahesh Bombi  Sawant General 7 31 38
109 GSSC02202512413798 Pranav Pandurang Phadte General 8 30 38
110 GSSC02202511402293 Cerilda  Pereira OBC 9 29 38
111 GSSC02202512402451 Laxman  Sanjay  Parab General 6 32 38
112 GSSC02202512412258 Pratiksha  Prasad General 9 28 37
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113 GSSC02202512391075 Dhiraj Dasharath Gaonkar ST 8 29 37
114 GSSC02202512416753 Kadar Maulali Kadanali General 8 29 37
115 GSSC02202511390027 Akshata Ajay Naik OBC 9 28 37
116 GSSC02202512397878 Siddhi Dhulu Pingle OBC 6 31 37
117 GSSC02202512408183 Shri Shivdutt  Sandesh  Amonkar OBC 6 31 37

118 GSSC02202512397000 Chetan   Prakash  Gaude ST 9 27 36
119 GSSC02202511406682 Shivdas Shido Natoso OBC 8 28 36
120 GSSC02202512414773 Nikhil Narayan  Mandrekar General 8 28 36
121 GSSC02202512390446 Saish Krishnanath Gaonkar ST 5 31 36
122 GSSC02202512398467 Samuel Sebastiao Silveira OBC 7 29 36
123 GSSC02202512390695 Ashwini  Jagdish  Tawadkar ST 8 27 35
124 GSSC02202512408557 Aniket  Arjun Velip ST 8 27 35
125 GSSC02202512395952 Riya  Narendra Ghadi ST 7 28 35
126 GSSC02202512403082 Akansha Prakash Desai OBC 7 28 35
127 GSSC02202512407554 Umakant Rohidas Kunkaliker ST 10 24 34
128 GSSC02202512400655 Devendra  Bhim Gaonkar ST 8 26 34
129 GSSC02202512394716 Esha Naresh Gaunkar ST 8 26 34
130 GSSC02202512401806 Shivam  Santosh Gaonkar ST 8 26 34
131 GSSC02202512410423 Ishwar Gopinath Gaude ST 6 28 34
132 GSSC02202512408186 Shubham  Prabhakar Gaude ST 7 27 34
133 GSSC02202512416036 Vaishnav Naresh Naik OBC 7 27 34
134 GSSC02202512420238 Priti  Prasad Naik ST 8 25 33
135 GSSC02202511405724 Riddhi Chandrakant Naik OBC 10 23 33
136 GSSC02202512392991 Narandra Dina  Kuttikar ST 8 25 33
137 GSSC02202511393596 Rushikesh Rama Salgaonkar OBC 8 25 33
138 GSSC02202511411609 Vijay  Anand  Harmlkar OBC 6 27 33
139 GSSC02202512391184 Rohit Dnyaneshwar Naik OBC 7 26 33
140 GSSC02202512394629 Mathili  Sakalu Velip ST 8 25 33
141 GSSC02202512394487 Shraddha Sanjiv  Divkar ST 9 24 33
142 GSSC02202512407876 Hrithik  Gajanan  Gaonkar ST 6 26 32
143 GSSC02202511393162 Uddesh Rohidas Harmalkar OBC 6 26 32
144 GSSC02202511396167 Pratik Pratap Ghatwal OBC 8 24 32
145 GSSC02202511390005 Deepraj Deepak Naik OBC 7 25 32
146 GSSC02202512397265 Maahi Ashok Velip ST 8 23 31
147 GSSC02202512416431 Kanchan Devu Malik ST 5 26 31
148 GSSC02202512397971 Nehal Ganpat Gaude ST 5 26 31
149 GSSC02202512396421 Krupesh Prabhakar Gaonkar ST 8 23 31
150 GSSC02202512395183  Swapnil   Santosh Gaonkar ST 7 23 30
151 GSSC02202512413884 Sameer Sudhakar  Velip ST 6 24 30
152 GSSC02202512417755 Prajot Damu Torlkar ST 9 19 28
153 GSSC02202512413276 Mandar  Mahadev  Gaude ST 4 24 28
154 GSSC02202512414023 Saurav Babuso  Amolkar ST 4 24 28
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